## 95000001136

24 July 1995 Reward "LTD" Attn: Ronald Ward 3219 Raines St. Pensacola, Fla. 32514 Telephone 904-479-8911

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fla. 32314

300001545913 -07/25/95--01114--001 \*\*\*\*152.00 \*\*\*\*152.00

Dear Sir,

Enclosed is my "limited Partnership", "Certificated of Limited Partnership"(form), "Affidavit of Capital Contributions"(form) and Check #103.

Please note the contact person is Ronald Ward and can be reached at 904-479-8911.

Check #103 to include the following,

1 Filing Fee	\$52.50
2 Registered Agent	\$35.00
3 Certified Copy	\$52.50
4 12 additional pages	\$12.00

\$152.00

Sinderely,

Ronald Ward

7-26-95(h) CC id 12.00

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

Reward "LTD"	195000001136	
(Name of Limited Partnership:	must contain a suffix such au Limited', ited Partnership'i	. n
3219 Raines St. Pensac	of Limited Partnership)	
	S. S	Z 2
Ronald E. Ward (Name of Registered	Agent for Service of Process)	0
		4 5
. 3219 Raines St. Pensac	cola Fla 32514	
1/ 11/1/1	7	
Kulle Wald	to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process	
· · · · ·		•
3219 Raines St. Pens (Mailing Address of	sacola, Fla. 32514  The Limited Partnership)	•
7. The latest date upon which the L	Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is 1 Jan 201	٥.
3. Name of general partner(s):	Specific address:	
3. 146(16 of Boundary baracelet.		
Ronald E. Ward	3219 Raines St. Pensacola. Fla.	. 3251
·		
· ·		
Signed this 24 7 H day of	, Jaly 19 95	-
Signature of all general partners:		
Kn Id Ward		
General Partner	General Partner	•
General Partner	General Partner	
Occupati Domeso	General Partner	

### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Reward "LTD"	, e Florida Limited Partners	thip, certify
		1
emount of capital contrib	outions to date of the limited partners is $\phi = \frac{500}{100}$	.00
total amount contributed	d and anticipated to be contributed by the limit	ed partners
sis time totals \$500.0	00•	
•	<i>:</i>	
nturo affiabit caveti	W NOT	
RTHER AFFIANT SAYETI	H NUI.	
nder the penalties of perju	ry I (we) declare that I (we) have read the fore	going and kn
nder the penalties of perjuintents thereof and that the	ary I (we) declare that I (we) have read the fore the facts stated herein are true and correct.	going and kn
Inder the penalties of perjuip contents thereof and that the	ary I (we) declare that I (we) have read the fore the facts stated herein are true and correct.	going and kn
Inder the penalties of perjuice the penalties of perjuice the penalties of perjuice the penalties of perjuice the penalties of penalties of perjuice the penalties of penalties of penalties of penalties of penalties of pen	ry I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoe fects stated herein are true and correct.  General Partner	going and kn
General Partner	General Partner	going and kn
Ruld Muss	e fects stated herein are true and correct.	going and kn
General Partner	General Partner  General Partner	going and kn
General Partner	General Partner	going and kn
General Partner	General Partner  General Partner	going and kn
General Partner	General Partner  General Partner	goin <b>g and</b> kn

### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTHERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT

1996



FEDROA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sanctra Mystem Secretary of State

DAYSHOW OF CORPORATIONS

Kilo

GECRETARY OF STATE OLIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

			<b>0000.</b> OCUW			זכ	MA S-NAL 6	1. 40	
EWARD "LTD"		<u>—</u> ——					DO NOT WRI	TE IN THIS SPA	DE.
•					Ì	2. Non!	Maring Address, If Applica		
						Sultu, Apt	s, etc		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
taling Address I <b>S RADE</b> S ST.		Principal Office Add	Hess		Ì	City, State & Zip			
BISACOLA FL 32514		PENSACOLA FL 32514			ł	2a. New Principal Office Address, 1 Applicable			
								. п хрунскою	
above addresses are incorrect in any way			enter correct ad	dress in Block 2 i	nd/or 28	Sulta, Apt	#, atc		
Date Formed or Registered to Do Busi FLORIDA 07/25/1995	iness in	3a. Date of Last Report    A / A	4. State or	Country of Forma	hon	City, State	& Zip		
Capital Contributions as Shown on Record:	<b>5b.</b> And	ount of Capital Contributions in ORIDA to date:	6. FEII	Number			Applied For 7. 0	CERTIFICATE O	STATUS REQUIRED
\$500.00		0,00	59.	33356	82_		Not Applicable	M 4 + 01	1. 14 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1
AKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE . Name and Ad	PT. OF STAT	amount entered in 5n, a supple IE. Trank Registered Agent		Name			If changed, new Registere	d Agent/Office	
WARD, RONALD E			·					······································	
3219 RAINES ST.						x Number	s Not Accoptable)		
PENSACOLA FL 32514				Suite, Apt.	. etc.			<del></del>	Ti- Curto
				City		_		FL]	Zip Code
agent. I am familiar with, and acc SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting A GENERAL PARTNI	Ananalmant	•		LIMITED	PART	NERS	DATE OR OTHE	R BUSI	HESS ENTI
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)		11a. (Do NOT I	ss of Each Gen Use Post Office	oral Partner flox Numbers)	11b.		State & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number
WARD, RONALD E		11a. (Do NOT (	Use Post Office	oral Partner flox Numbers)	11b.	City.	<del></del>	T	Registration
<u> </u>		(Do NOT (	Use Post Office	oral Partner Hox Numbers)	11b.	City.	<b>R. 32514</b> 1 (1) (1) (-0.1/1) (1)	0018 /3601	Registration
WARD, RONALD E	B MAY N	3219 RAMES	use Post Office  S ST.	flox Numbers)	11b. PEK	City.	1 0 0 -01/10 ****1	11c.	Registration/ Document Number
WARD, RONALD E	B MAY N	3219 RANES  3219 RANES  With this filing is voluntarily furm is with 800 119 07300 in the research of the same second to same	Use Post Office  S ST.  On this foliation and does the event that the me legal effects	flox Numbers)	11b. PENS	City.	FL 32514  1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11c.	Registration/ Document Number  3:3455 0:36-0:05 ******191.25

# A9500001136

24 Feb. 1997 Reward "LTD" 1352 Sterling Pt. Dr. Gulf Breeze, Fla. 32561 97 HAR -6 PH 3: 37
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORDA

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O.Box 6327
Tallahassee, Fla. 32314

000002106440--7 -03/06/97--01098--003 \*\*\*\*\*52.50 \*\*\*\*\*52.50

Dear Sir, Enclosed is Certificate of Amendment to REWARD "LTD" and my check for \$52.50. Please accept this and incorporate it into the Partnership should there be a problem please advise.

Sincerely,

Ronald Ward, General Partner

Name

Availability

Document Examiner

Updater

Updatur Verityek

Acknowledgemen

W. P. Verilyer

FILED
97 HAR -6 PH 3: 37
SECRETARY OF STATE
174 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

### CERTIFICATE OF LINITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

#### REWARD "LTD"

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on July 25, 1995 adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST:

Article VI "Transfer of Partnership Interest" is being amended as follows:

1. 60% interest held by J.P. Ward is being transfered to Noleka V. Ward, thereby deleting the interest held by J.P. Ward to 0%.

SECOND:

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD:

MONALD WARD, GENERAL PARTNER

2 SAV. 97